ML

Date Declared Date Resolved

2023-12-29
2023-12-29
2023-12-27
2023-12-27
2023-12-27
2023-12-11
2023-12-21
2023-12-20
2023-12-18
2023-12-18
2023-12-17
2023-12-15
2023-12-17
2023-12-15
2023-12-14
2023-12-14
2023-12-14
2023-12-14
2023-12-22
2023-12-09
2023-12-09
2023-12-08
2023-11-27

2023-12-25

2023-12-27

2023-12-29

2023-12-27

2023-12-22
2023-12-29

2023-12-10

BUREAU DE SANTE DE
MIDDLESEX-LOMNDON

HEALTH UNIT

Premise Name

Dearness Home for Senior Citizens

Westmount Gardens Long Term Care Home
Extendicare London

Dearness Home for Senior Citizens

LHSC - University Hospital

LHSC - University Hospital

MHA - Strathroy Middlesex General Hospital
The Manor Village at London

LHSC - Victoria Hospital

Inspirit Residences

Mount Hope Centre for Long Term Care
SJHC - Parkwood Institute Main

AgeCare Long Term Care Residence- Parkhill
Babcock

Southbridge London

LHSC - University Hospital

Middlesex Terrace

The Village of Glendale Crossing

SJHC - Parkwood Institute Mental Health
Ashwood Manor

McGarrell Place

LHSC - Victoria Hospital

Queens Village for Seniors

Outbreak Status Report

Middlesex-London Health Unit

Affected Areas

3W Forest Glen
Daisy, AB Blossom
3rd Floor

5E Birch Walk
U9 Medicine
U9 Ortho
South 1

4West

D4-400

Facility Wide
MV3

5BS

Country
Facility-Wide
Pine

U7- clinical neuroscience

Facility Wide
Byron NH
G3
Facilty-Wide

Harris House, Ivey Lane, Kingsmills

B71
Facility Wide

Date Last Updated

Setting Type
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care

Acute Care
Acute Care
Acute Care
Retirement Home
Acute Care
Retirement Home
Long-Term Care
Acute Care

Long-Term Care

Long-Term Care

Long-Term Care

Acute Care
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care

Acute Care

Retirement Home

Long-Term Care

Acute Care

Retirement Home

Friday, December 29, 2023

Outbreak Type
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory

Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Enteric
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Enteric
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory

Pathogen 1
COVID-19
Unknown
COVID-19

Parainfluenza

COVID-19
COVID-19
Influenza
COVID-19
COVID-19
Unknown
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
Unknown
Unknown
COVID-19
COVID-19
Rhinovirus
COVID-19
Influenza

Ldrudpernerndse proaucing

For more information or to report an outbreak, contact the
Infectious Disease Control Team: IDC@mlhu.on.ca or 519-
663-5317 ext. 2329

Pathogen 2 Pathogen 3
COVID-19
RSV
RSV
Parainfluenza Unknown




