

Outbreak Status Report

Middlesex-London Health Unit

Date Last Updated

Friday, December 29, 2023

For more information or to report an outbreak, contact the Infectious Disease Control Team: IDC@mlhu.on.ca or 519-663-5317 ext. 2329

Data Daslavad	Data Basalisad	Duranica Nama	Affected Avecs	Catting Tone	Outhwest Tons	Dath area 4	Datharas 2	Datharan 2
	Date Resolved		Affected Areas	Setting Type	Outbreak Type	Pathogen 1	Pathogen 2	Pathogen 3
2023-12-29		Dearness Home for Senior Citizens	3W Forest Glen	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-12-29		Westmount Gardens Long Term Care Home	Daisy, AB Blossom	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	Unknown		
2023-12-27		Extendicare London	3rd Floor	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-12-27		Dearness Home for Senior Citizens	5E Birch Walk	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	Parainfluenza		
2023-12-27		LHSC - University Hospital	U9 Medicine	Acute Care		Enterphaeteriaceae (CDE)		
2023-12-11	2023-12-25	LHSC - University Hospital	U9 Ortho	Acute Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-12-21		MHA - Strathroy Middlesex General Hospital	South 1	Acute Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-12-20		The Manor Village at London	4West	Retirement Home	Respiratory	Influenza		
2023-12-18		LHSC - Victoria Hospital	D4-400	Acute Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-12-18	2023-12-27	Inspirit Residences	Facility Wide	Retirement Home	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-12-17		Mount Hope Centre for Long Term Care	MV3	Long-Term Care	Enteric	Unknown		
2023-12-15	2023-12-29	SJHC - Parkwood Institute Main	5BS	Acute Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-12-17		AgeCare Long Term Care Residence- Parkhill	Country	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-12-15		Babcock	Facility-Wide	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-12-14	2023-12-27	Southbridge London	Pine	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-12-14		LHSC - University Hospital	U7- clinical neuroscience	Acute Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-12-14		Middlesex Terrace	Facility Wide	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	Unknown	COVID-19	
2023-12-14	2023-12-22	The Village of Glendale Crossing	Byron NH	Long-Term Care	Enteric	Unknown		
2023-12-22	2023-12-29	SJHC - Parkwood Institute Mental Health	G3	Acute Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-12-09		Ashwood Manor	Facilty-Wide	Retirement Home	Respiratory	COVID-19	RSV	
2023-12-09		McGarrell Place	Harris House, Ivey Lane, Kingsmills	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	Rhinovirus	RSV	
2023-12-08		LHSC - Victoria Hospital	B71	Acute Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-11-27	2023-12-10	Queens Village for Seniors	Facility Wide	Retirement Home	Respiratory	Influenza	Parainfluenza	Unknown